(08/11/13) wef ASS. REC. BY: MC/COS REF:	797	
10	ASSIGNMENT	
From: Date:	Veh No: 52512701/ Yr Regn: 9/1	7
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /	-
DD TTP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer or Ca	
To Inspect Vehicle No: 52 SI2 20H	Make: metdo 5 c.c 188	C
at Workshop m/s		J A
of	Sp.Reading 25-41 7 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N	363
nsured:	Eng/No:	185
Policy No.	C/No: JM6CW1071401264	2
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: 200 / Fair / Poor / Burnt	_د
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Ing der / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ingrae / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or	*****
Washington MC Contact of	Tyre Size: F:	
(Policy Condition)	R: 20 x/55 216	
	O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or	
Bal, or Market Value:	Front Rear	24
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 7 mi	m
OA / PR Seen: O / Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm	
Est, Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. , 2/7/18 D.O.I. ,7/7/.	6
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	
	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN /	Da ca i	
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision	
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
An 274 86569	22 81 1201	
2/5 8 9000 (Red 8	1381:46%)	
BECI	EIVED 3 0 JUL 2018	
REVI	LIVEL 3 0 30L 2010	
	8.	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 7X5	10
1)3619 Tugst Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: + Survey Fee: 170+1	
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation: 56	-3
Add Add	Fee: Site Insp (\$)_S+RS_SI 50+	50
20 50	: Interview (\$) Photos 12.9	
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 9000 -)	:Weekend (\$)	
	TOTAL 634	

Veh. No : 51512WH SP:	WKSP: //
C/No :	
Action/Instruction: 1.File 2.Submit Photo? YES / NO	
3 Indicate Res. Date On Photo Page? YES / NO	Message:
If No, due to a) No authorisation b) Days of repair	
others:	1

MSME: 8081295 / SME Motor Pie Ltd - Kaki Bukit ENTRY (DATE & TIME: 16/07/2015 12:28 SUBMITTED BY: Only Pol Ying

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the socident to spaed up the slaims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Pollcyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misruprosontation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested barries.
- 7. By the leagement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available atoresale.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	16/07/2018 12:29
Date Of Accident	13/07/2016 11:20
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF EUNOS LINK ALONG AIRPORT RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
	61 61320H

Vehicle Registration Number

SLS1220H

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

MUHAMMAD AZTAN BIN AHMAD

NRIC No

\$7040933Z

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +85-91170568

Alternative Phone No.

OFFICE-91170568

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

MAZDA

Model

5

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

1700055919

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

SHARIFAH MARDZIAH ALJUNIED

KRIC No

S6841146G 21/10/1968

Date Of Birth Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

06/04/1990

Driving Experience

28 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-97337836

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address.

16-07-18:15:11 ;

BLK 537D PUNGGOL DRIVE #03-387

824637

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

PUNGGOL N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 21A TEBING LANE POSTCODE: 828837 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/20180713/2133.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YL8024U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Fostcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

SHARIFAH MARDZIAH ALJUNIED

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLS1220H

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Oriver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy flability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out ane/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of onvelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sized outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing froud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

nature Policyholder Date & Time

Oriver's bignature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No ::

ZLU WO C

GIARMS SketchPlanEorn _V3

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

many and the format of the first the second	
	The second secon
	THE SISTER
	B-74.8024
	B-74°44
	+- 4
	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
AND THE CINE WASTANGED	OF THE ACCIDENT
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT
1	e per police report -
As	per police report
	With the second
	and the second s
	60 - 9.8 (1.5 (1.5 (1.5 (1.5 (1.5 (1.5 (1.5 (1.5
	906
116	W
	The second secon
DECLARATION	
DECLARATION	
DECLARATION	ticulars are true in every respect.
DECLARATION	
DECLARATION	
DECLARATION	ticulars are true in every respect.
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing par	Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnal's Signature
DECLARATION	ticulars are true in every respect.





Report No. T/20180713/2133

1 01 4

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
	44.	111/11/11/10	ACCIDEIVI

Date/Time Report Made: 13/07/2018 18:37		Made:	Vide Report No.: G/20180713/0097	Station Diary No.: 59	
Informan	t's Partic	ulars	The same of the sa		
SHARIFA		ZIAH ALJUNIED	Address: APT BLK 637D PUNGGOL I 824637	DRIVE #03-387 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / \$6841146G			Contact No.; Home/Office;	Mobile: 97337836	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Female 49 21/10/1968			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Malay			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Housewife			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 13/07/2018 11:20	Type of Location Straight Road
AIRPORT RO EUNOS LINK		from KPE. Accider	at happened at junction	n of Airport Road and
Weather: Sunny		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Suriny	Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Dual Carriage Way Traffic Light - Working			
Traffic Flow:	The state of the s		rking	Traffic Volume: Moderate

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.		Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SLS1220H	Car	MAZDA		Brown	Seriously	0
YL8024U	Larry	MITSUBISHI	†	White	Damaged Slightly	0
					Damaged	

Details of V	ehicle Insurance				
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	* 1, +in 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	Insurance No	Effective	75 : 5 :
			misurance NO	Lifective	Expiry Date





2 of 4 Report No. T/20180713/2133

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

	ehicle Insurance	Mitches and the second	(-territoria de transferancia de la composición del composición de la composición d	
	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SLS1220H	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.	1700055919	08/09/2017	07/09/2018

Ann Devices	on Involved	Agent many and representative and an	12.1		
Any i edesman	involved; No	Miles		Sevenies with	
No, of Pedestria	ns Injured: NIL	Use of Pede	estria	n Cros	sing: NA
Driver		de state più la destre de			
Name	SHARIFAH MARDZIAH ALJUNIED).	S6841146G
Related Vehicle	SLS1220H (Car)			act No.	97337836
Hospital/Clinic	RAFFLES HOSPITAL			of g ce & Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	13/07/2018 Deta Dis-				70040
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 05	Date Discha			72018
Driver	terminal and the second	Degree of Ir	ijury	NIL	with the same of t
Name	THONG KWEE MENG				
		1.0	ID No.		S2689698C
Reinted Vehicle	YL8024U (Lorry)			ct No.	96547628
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			of e & Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Dischar		NIL	
Vo. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave NIL	Degree of In		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 13/07/2018 at about 1120hrs, I was driving my car one brown colour Mazda bearing plate no. SLS1220H along Airport Road and I had stopped at the traffic light cross junction of Euros Link as the traffic light had turned red. I have a habit of looking at the rear view mirror whenever I stop at traffic light and I spotted a white colour lorry hearing plate no. YL 8024U approaching my car at a very fast speed. The next moment, the said lorry collided to the rear of my car.

I was shocked from the collision and was unable to move to get out of the car. At that point, my neck and back hurts as well. I was then approached by a male passerby who informed that he is medically trained and he asked me not to move and stay still. He also assisted to call the police and ambulance. The driver of the lorry also came to make a check on me and apologised for causing the accident. Subsequently ambulance arrived and I was conveyed to Raffles Hospital.

After I left for the hospital, my husband went to the accident scene to takeover the car and he had handed over both the front and back in-car camera SD card to the Traffic Police who was at scene. I was also





4 of 4 Report No. T/20180713/2133

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's insurance Certificate to this report, if you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Staff Sgt ANG PEI YING, AGNES	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: \ 13/07/2018 18:37
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt NOR FAIZAL BIN YAHYA	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65476202 Authentication Stamp	





3 of 4 Report No. T/20180713/2133

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

advised to proceed to the nearest police station to lodge a traffic accident report vide G/20170713/0097, in-charge case IO Ivan, Tel: 65476170.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

umor ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
wner ID Type:	0933Z
wner ID: 'ehicle Details	09332
ehicle No.:	SLS1220H
ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	17 Jul 2018
ehicle Make:	MAZDA
ehicle Model:	MAZDA5 WAGON 2.0 AT EU6
rimary Colour:	Grey
Nanufacturing Year:	2017
ngine No.:	PE10520512
hassis No.:	JM6CW1071H0126153
Maximum Power Output:	111.0 kW (148 bhp)
pen Market Value:	\$17,537.00
Original Registration Date:	08 Sep 2017
irst Registration Date:	08 Sep 2017
ransfer Count:	0
nctual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$17,537.00
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	07 Sep 2027
ARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$13,152.00
OE Expiry Date:	07 Sep 2027
COE Category:	E - Open - all except motorcycle
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$48,001.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$43,417.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$56,569.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Jul 2018

OK

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Article

Free Car Valuation

Unsure of how much your car is worth? Let us tell you how much is the value - no charges & no obligations!

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD! New 5 Years Coe Renewal Honda Stream 1.8A RSZ



\$2800 Downpayment Monthly From \$738 Onwards, Lowest 3.68%P.A@GV Cars Financing GV Credit Pte Ltd StarAd



Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling

Browse by Category

Mazda 5

Advani

6 vehicles

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mil

Sort b

Search Selection

Mazda 5

Make

Апу

Any

2017

Апу

\$98,800

\$10,240 /yr

27-Mar-2017

1,998 cc

37

Mazda 5 2.0A Sunroof

10% Down Payment And Monthly Of Only \$1290! Mpv With A Big Personality! Fully Agent Serviced With 3 Years Or 1000 No Hassle At All! Always Parked Under Shelter, Bidded Carplat...

Cars 88 Pte Ltd

Posted: 16-Jul-2018 Tags: 2017 Mazda 5, Mazda 5, Mazda, 5, Used Mazda



Mazda 5 2.0A Sunroof

\$99,800

\$10,050 /yr

23-Jun-2017

1.998 cc

Road Tax Renewed Till 22 December 2018. 10k Free Servicing Not Done Yet. I'm Migrating, Would Like To Sell Quick. Pr Some Scratches Due To Parking. See Pictures.

Posted: 14-Jul-2018

Tags: 2017 Mazda 5, Mazda 5, Mazda, 5, Used Mazda



Mazda 5 2.0A Sunroof

\$99,800

\$10,310 /yr

11-Apr-2017

1,998 cc

16

\$0 Down Payment For Limited Period Only! Other Loan Packages From Bank/In House/Balloon Scheme Available With Mi Approval Rates! 1 Owner Only! Full Service History And 3 Yea...

Le Motor Enterprise

Posted: 13-Jul-2018

Tags: 2017 Mazda 5, Mazda 5, Mazda, 5, Used Mazda



Mazda 5 2.0A Sunroof

\$106,800

\$10,430 /yr

15-Dec-2017

1.998 cc

Down Payment 10% Only! From \$1264/Month. Agent Unit With Records. 3 Years Warranty From Reg Date. Road Tax Til Mileage. Great Handling And Stocked With Plenty Of Features...

Audax Auto Pte Ltd

Posted: 14-Jun-2018 Tags: 2017 Mazda 5, Mazda 5, Mazda, 5, Used Mazda

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

Compare

':et

On The Move

Lifestyle



BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD

Workshop: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 (Unit B) #01-28 (Unit C) #01-19-53/55 Singapore 417883 Hp: 9755 2088 Tel: 6745 2088 Fax: 6841 2088

Website: www.bluwel.com.sg Email: bluwel2088@yahoo.com.sg

Co. Reg. No.: 200704951N GST Reg. No.: 200704951N Not Allow 2009 2009 2009

1	100	-					333
s	1	(1)	2	0	H
•	-	_	/	•	6	<i>U</i>	

	Rear windscreen	Shother	107/.80
	Ree- windscreen moulding	Acc	17.60
	Rear windscreen inner seel	m	
	Reer wadsonen une side gornish D(1	Delte.n	181.20
	Toilgate	40 4400	1859.20
	Tailgate Rear logo	ru	65.00
	Toilgob mathe emblem	ru	43.10
	Tailsole 5' emblen	rer	76.10
	Tilgod 'SKYACTIV' emblen	Nu	34.50
	Tailgole invelock	1m/sm	244.00
	Tailgale weatherstrip	YWI	169.00
2 pcj	7.10 , 11 / 2781.30	cn	770-40
704	7 : lost reflector easlests 290.80	M	181.60
i pc)	Tilgate inne tra board	Delon	488-20
1 Set	l'ilgale une tom boord clips	ner	
	Toplagole outer gornish	cri	
	Tritante ver wiper motor	Shorts	650.30
	Rea- hunge	7.5	915.40
2000	Ree hunger side holders @ 66:50	0/5 Zent	133.00 100
	Rear hunger clas	ru	50.00
	Ree buye cenferenest	Sel	150.fo
	Reer haye reflector 26	CM	55.00
	Rec bumper splash shield DUS	74.1	63.20
	Rear end parel	300500	491.10
	Rear end paul too correct	101	248-20
	Rear fender uner from board of	Defene	645.30
1 100	Reer taillans @ 573.00	Olson	1146.00 1CC
- [50]	trilloup housey some/ of	- DD	562.70
	Bear floor ponel	1	1044-30 X
	Acer floor poul top board	11	488.20 X
	Commence of the commence of th	201	1107/00 9



BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD

Workshop: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 (Unit B) #01-28 (Unit C) #01-19-53/55 Singapore 417883 Hp: 9755 2088 Tel: 6745 2088 Fax: 6841 2088

Website: www.bluwel.com.sg Email: bluwel2088@yahoo.com.sg

Co. Reg. No.: 200704951N GST Reg. No.: 200704951N

11111111

5,11011	545/22014		
Rear bumper 1	overe sensor	Shoth	280.00 200
Reer and some		ru	50.00
Rear wadstres		, sec	10.00 40
Rear windscreen		nei	380.00 20
Rear in-car con		Dye	500-00 \$80
Rear floor jo		114	× cc-05 ×
Rec licence pla		Sent	50.00 40
-	in the second		
	all and a second a		- 0
to check with	ring	*************	80.00-30
	replacing reverse sen		8-02-50
	replacing the windson		(50.00-12
a dismontle &	refix seat cushin	uplolstery	150.00-10
	tix tailgote compon	ues	120-00-60
	Utix rear exhaust	-1	1 100-00 X
to spray rust			150.00 fc
	le on car-oliver		1 380.00 X
lasur forza	rel beating scuts well	lestenghearl	1280.00 10
applacing par	ts J	550	1000
to party &	spray printing		150000/0
	, ,	7.4	9641738/00
		s hence notify	9681 (301.00)
	LKK Auto Consultant		37
	LKK Auto Consultant the Repairer of the fo	spray painting	
	the Repairer of the fo * To resurvey before/after • To display damaged pair	spray painting t(s) during resurvey	
	the Repairer of the format to	spray painting t(s) during resurvey to confirmation a "Without Prejudice" basis	
	the Repairer of the form of th	spray painting t(s) during resurvey to confirmation a "Without Prejudice" basis s) is allowed	
	the Repairer of the form of th	spray painting tis) during resurvey to confirmation a "Without Prejudice" basis s) is allowed must be resurveyed and val from Insurance Company	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

156		Affiliated to Federation Internation	nale Des Experts En Auton	nobile	
BLU	WEL AUTOMOTIV	E SERVICE PTE LTD	Ref : CS/TP1801285	57/Utbn2	
#01- 4178	83	E 6 OFFICE)SINGAPORE	Date: 01-08-2018 Code: TP149		
1.	DETINET OF MOTO		:- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	1 one 1 and and	Veh. Inspected	SLS 1220H	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	17/07/2018	
2.	Vehicle Particulars & Condition				
۷.	Make & Model	MAZDA 5 (A)	c.c	1998	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017	
-	Chassis No.	JM6CW1071H0126153	Colour	BROWN	
	Odometer	25414	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
_	General	GOOD		ASSESS STREET WAS AND ASSESS	
3.	General)1075/BUJ10538	tions of Tyres		
J.		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	TOYO	7 mm	
_	L/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	TOYO	7 mm	
_	R/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	TOYO	7 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	тоуо	7 mm	
4.	MARKA SOLDA	Descript	ion of Damages		
100	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RI	EAR PORTION AND REA	R WINDSCREEN SHATTERED.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAII S			
5.	DAWAGES SEE D	10 00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	al Information		
	Accident Date	13/07/2018	Inspection Date	17/07/2018	
	Survey held at	BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERV	/ICE PTE LTD		
		BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-28/51/53/55(MAIN OFFICE SINGAPORE 417883	E)		
5a.			Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, I	WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ISED REPAIRS.	
5b.			e Days of Repair		
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	7 Working Da	ays	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLS 1220H

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR WINDSCREEN	SHATTERED	1,071.80	1,071.80
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NECESSARY	57.60	57.60
1	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	NECESSARY	52.50	52.50
1	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SIDE GARNISH O/S	DEFORMED / TORN	181.20	181.20
1	TAILGATE	BADLY DENTED	1,559.00	1,559.00
1	TAILGATE REAR LOGO	NECESSARY	65.00	65.00
1	TAILGATE "MAZDA" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	43.10	43.10
1	TAILGATE "5" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	76.10	76.10
1	TAILGATE "SKYACTIV" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	34.50	34.50
1	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	TWISTED / JAMMED	244.00	244.00
1	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	TWISTED	169.00	169.00
2	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$385.20	CRACKED	770.40	770.40
	TAILGATE REFLECTOR GASKETS @\$90.80	NECESSARY	181.60	181.60
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	DEFORMED / CRACKED	488.20	488.20
1	SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	CRACKED	459.40	459.40
1	TAILGATE REAR WIPER MOTOR	SHORTED	650.30	650.3
1	REAR BUMPER	DISTORTED	915.40	915.4
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$66.50	O/S BENT	133.00	66.50
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	150.80	150.86
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR O/S	CRACKED	55.00	55.0
1	REAR BUMPER SPLASH SHIELD O/S	TORN	63.20	63.20
1	REAR END PANEL	BADLY DENTED	491.10	491.10
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	TWISTED	248.50	248.5
1	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD O/S	DEFORMED / CRACKED	645.30	645.3
2	REAR TAILLAMPS @\$573.00	O/S CRACKED	1,146.00	573.00
1	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL O/S	DENTED	245.50	245.50
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,045.30	
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	NOT NECESSARY	488.20	

Report Ref No. CS/TP18012857/Utbn2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT			-1,931.60
			11,831.00	7,726.40
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	SHORTED	280.00	200.00
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	40.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM (SN)	NECESSARY	380.00	200.00
1	SET REAR IN-CAR CAMERA (SN)	DAMAGED	500.00	380.00
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	59
1	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER (SN)	BENT	50.00	40.00
			1,560.00	910.00
	LABOUR		1,10000,00000	
	TO CHECK WIRING.		80.00	30.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	50.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR WINDSCREEN.		150.00	120.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.		150.00	100.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX TAILGATE COMPONENTS.		120.00	60.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		150.00	80.00
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR-O-LINER.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	1.
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR FLOOR PANEL.		1,280.00	1,000.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		1,500.00	1,200.00
			3,990.00	2,640.00
	GRAND TOTAL		17,381.00	11,276.40

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 9,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CS/TP18012857/Utbn2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser